
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ASTUTE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0045781000

12

JAN-2023

15-FEB-2023 15:2007-FEB-2023

Astute PF Challan Jan 2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1561242773

ECR

FEB-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 85153154

Total Members 395

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       4,35,005

Total Refund Advance       1,93,898

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       6,28,785

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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       24,278ABHISMIT
SAHOO

1,250        1,8001 101106088623 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISMIT

SAHOO
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       21,613
Adarsha Y D 1,250        1,8002 101430909069 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ADARSHA Y
D

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       29,854
Ajan Yadav 1,010        1,4553 101782454089 N.A.

       12,127             0       12,127
AJAN YADAV -

       12,127
            0          445 - -

       13,437
Ajay Kumar 778        1,1204 101319679871 N.A.

        9,337             0        9,337
AJAY -

        9,337
            0          342 - -

       12,943Ajay Baliram
Kode

945        1,3615 101461367267 N.A.
       11,345             0       11,345

AJAY
BALIRAM
KODE

-
       11,345

            0          416 - -

       26,372
Ajay Kumal 1,399        2,0156 101447549743 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792
AJAY KUMAL -

       16,792
            0          616 - -

       10,285
Ajay Kumar 614          8847 101010252960 N.A.

        7,369             0        7,369
AJAY KUMAR -

        7,369
            0          270 - -

       68,091
Ajay  Kumar 1,250        1,8008 100773595288 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       18,069Ajay Kumar
Gandotra

1,422        2,0489 100421325635 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,069AJAY KUMAR

GANDOTRA
-

       17,069
            0          626 - -

       14,246
Akash
Suryakant
Kamble

1,010        1,45510 101793912930 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

AKASH
SURYAKANT
KAMBLE

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       14,770Akshay Angad
Bhalerao

1,010        1,45511 101510998235 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

AKSHAY
ANGAD
BHALERAO

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       15,446Akshay Ganesh
Jadhav

1,010        1,45512 101547758513 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

AKSHAY
GANESH
JADHAV

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       10,218
Aman Kumar 743        1,07013 101667442812 N.A.

        8,915             0        8,915AMAN
KUMAR

-
        8,915

            0          327 - -

       24,790
Amarjeet Pal 1,250        1,80014 100773872974 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMARJEET
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       20,077Amarnath
Sharma

1,146        1,65015 101499538153 N.A.
       13,752             0       13,752AMARNATH

SHARMA
-

       13,752
            0          504 - -

       30,388
Ambica  V 1,250        1,80016 100532997123 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMBICA V -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       16,741Amit Bapu
Borhade

976        1,40617 101287920874 N.A.
       11,719             0       11,719AMIT BAPU

BORHADE
-

       11,719
            0          430 - -

       14,992
Amit Kumar 1,249        1,79918 100773924292 N.A.

       14,992             0       14,992
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,992
            0          550 - -

       13,760Amrut Krishna
Dange

831        1,19719 101658732383 N.A.
        9,977             0        9,977

AMRUT
KRISHNA
DANGE

-
        9,977

            0          366 - -

       12,986
Aniket Kumar 663          95520 101658732354 N.A.

        7,956             0        7,956ANIKET
KUMAR

-
        7,956

            0          292 - -
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            0
Anil Devrao
Mate

0            021 101660314094 N.A.            0
           31

            0
ANIL
DEVRAO
MATE

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,656Talavekedar
Anil

1,010        1,45522 100773438496 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

ANIL GANPAT
TALAWADEK
AR

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       20,557Anil Kumar
Dhal

1,668        2,40223 101115185575 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,019ANIL KUMAR

DHAL
-

       20,019
            0          734 - -

       14,992
Anjul Kumar 1,249        1,79924 101273818659 N.A.

       14,992             0       14,992ANJUL
KUMAR

-
       14,992

            0          550 - -

       14,656Ankesh Anant
Dhavde

1,010        1,45525 101793912948 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

ANKESH
ANANT
DHADVE

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       13,600
Ankit Kumar 759        1,09426 101471849589 N.A.

        9,114             0        9,114
ANKIT -

        9,114
            0          335 - -

       13,835
Ankush
Khanderao
Gajbhare

1,010        1,45527 101277001899 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

ANKUSH
KHANDERAO
GAJBHARE

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       31,543
Ankush Kumar 1,250        1,80028 101278516918 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKUSH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       16,792
Anoop 1,250        1,80029 100515290189 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANOOP -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       20,357Anup Kumar
Thakur

1,696        2,44330 101352120337 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,357

ANUP
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       20,357

            0          747 - -

       14,493
Arun 1,207        1,73931 101572713639 N.A.

       14,493             0       14,493
ARUN -

       14,493
            0          532 - -

        2,232
Arun Kumar 163          23532 101851356581 N.A.

        1,956             0        1,956ARUN
KUMAR

-
        1,956

            0           72 - -

       10,723
Arun Kumar 785        1,13133 101455893888 N.A.

        9,429             0        9,429ARUN
KUMAR

-
        9,429

            0          346 - -

       13,854
Arun Kumar 811        1,16934 101285965345 N.A.

        9,741             0        9,741ARUN
KUMAR

-
        9,741

            0          358 - -

       14,175
Arvind Paswan 749        1,07935 101510151853 N.A.

        8,993             0        8,993ARVIND
PASWAN

-
        8,993

            0          330 - -

       25,615Arvind
Chaudhary

1,250        1,80036 100789504914 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       17,610
Ashish Tiwari 1,093        1,57437 100974239270 N.A.

       13,120             0       13,120
ASHISH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       13,120

            0          481 - -

       26,342
Ashok 1,636        2,35738 101231244963 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,645
ASHOK -

       19,645
            0          721 - -

       43,255Ashok Babaji
Kolhe

1,250        1,80039 100094528107 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHOK
BABAJI
KOLHE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       24,956
Ashok Kumar 1,250        1,80040 100773556531 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       17,597
Ashok 1,399        2,01541 100533058244 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       16,792

            0          616 - -
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       10,891
Avijit Adak 742        1,06842 101485281297 N.A.

        8,904             0        8,904
AVIJIT ADAK -

        8,904
            0          326 - -

       18,499
Avijit Halder 1,250        1,80043 101037078186 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AVIJIT
HALDER

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       29,218
Avinash
Dattatrey
Thorat

1,250        1,80044 101189720434 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AVINASH
DATTATRAY
THORAT

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       13,681
Bablu 812        1,16945 101545485976 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743
BABLU -

        9,743
            0          357 - -

       12,468
Bablu Kumar 663          95546 100645402703 N.A.

        7,956             0        7,956BABLU
KUMAR

-
        7,956

            0          292 - -

       15,492
Babu Lal 1,290        1,85947 101575657135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
BABU LAL -

       15,492
            0          569 - -

       23,612
Balaraj R 1,250        1,80048 101247017456 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BALARAJ R -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       46,604Balu Dagadu
Sandbhor

1,250        1,80049 100107097374 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BALU
DAGADU
SANDBHOR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       18,499
Balwant Singh 1,541        2,22050 100702090066 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499BALWANT
SINGH

-
       18,499

            0          679 - -

       10,478Bansidhar
Sardar

731        1,05351 101110908238 N.A.
        8,779             0        8,779BANSIDHAR

SARDAR
-

        8,779
            0          322 - -

       20,806
Basavesha S 1,250        1,80052 101630848706 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BASAVESHA
S

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       18,499
Beer Singh 1,541        2,22053 100547917384 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499
BEER SINGH -

       18,499
            0          679 - -

       12,834
Beny Rajesh 1,069        1,54054 101231244928 N.A.

       12,834             0       12,834
BENY RAJESH -

       12,834
            0          471 - -

        7,758
Bhagat Singh 646          93155 100109671973 N.A.

        7,758             0        7,758BHAGAT
SINGH

-
        7,758

            0          285 - -

       21,286Bharat Maruti
Karvande

1,305        1,88056 101436382384 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,663

BHARAT
MARUTI
KARVANDE

-
       15,663

            0          575 - -

       22,394Bhaskar
Malviya

1,390        2,00357 101403280249 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,692BHASKAR

MALVIYA
-

       16,692
            0          613 - -

       23,904
Bhikaji Gawade 1,250        1,80058 101502533151 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHIKAJI
APPAJI
GAWADE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,478
Bhupal
Baburam
Walmiki

1,010        1,45559 101307990906 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

BHUPAL
BABURAM
VALMIKI

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       18,499Bhupendra
Singh

1,541        2,22060 100658237949 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,499BHUPENDRA

SINGH
-

       18,499
            0          679 - -

       10,204
Bijoy Bag 742        1,06861 101636396086 N.A.

        8,904             0        8,904
BIJOY BAG -

        8,904
            0          326 - -

       22,547
Bijoy Singh 770        1,10962 101686261307 N.A.

        9,239             0        9,239
BIJOY SINGH -

        9,239
            0          339 - -
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       10,264
Bimal Mondal 742        1,06863 101900921417 N.A.

        8,904             0        8,904BIMAL
MONDAL

-
        8,904

            0          326 - -

       15,492
Birju 1,290        1,85964 101231244633 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
BIRJU -

       15,492
            0          569 - -

       16,414Bishendra
Yadav

1,010        1,45565 101891979989 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127BISHENDRA

YADAV
-

       12,127
            0          445 - -

       18,499
Biswajit Haldar 1,156        1,66566 101214574927 N.A.

       13,874             0       13,874BISWAJIT
HALDAR

-
       13,874

            0          509 - -

       26,816
Biswajit sarkar 1,250        1,80067 101371751606 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BISWAJIT
SARKAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       10,896
Brahme
Dharmendra
Singh

720        1,03768 101539407139 N.A.
        8,645             0        8,645

BRAHME
DHARMENDR
A SINGH

-
        8,645

            0          317 - -

       19,207
Budhan Saw 1,399        2,01569 101066325614 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792BUDHAN
SAW

-
       16,792

            0          616 - -

       21,853CHANDAN
SARKAR

1,172        1,68970 101087565839 N.A.
       14,074             0       14,074CHANDAN

SARKAR
-

       14,074
            0          517 - -

       24,398Chandra
Shekar B R

1,250        1,80071 101320885147 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

SHEKAR B R
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       12,935
Chhotu Das 770        1,10972 101686261297 N.A.

        9,239             0        9,239CHHOTU
DAS

-
        9,239

            0          339 - -

       16,550
Chinmoy Bosu 966        1,39273 101734875220 N.A.

       11,600             0       11,600CHINMOY
BOSU

-
       11,600

            0          426 - -

       24,506D Lawrance
Domnic

# 1,250        1,80074 101904489088 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

D.
LAWRANCE
DOMNIC

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       41,707Dadasaheb
Asaram Rodage

1,250        1,80075 101305222272 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DADASAHEB
ASARAM
RODAGE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       36,161Dakore Anant
Sudhakarrao

1,250        1,80076 100657955572 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DAKORE
ANANT
SUDHAKARR
AO

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,492Dan Singh
Rawat

1,290        1,85977 100129666962 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492DAN SINGH

RAWAT
-

       15,492
            0          569 - -

       46,604Dattatray Balu
Jadhav

1,250        1,80078 100130474640 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DATTATRAY
BALU
JADHAV

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       14,493
Deepak 1,207        1,73979 100774068143 N.A.

       14,493             0       14,493
DEEPAK -

       14,493
            0          532 - -

       13,003
Deepak Kumar 753        1,08480 100131798064 N.A.

        9,035             0        9,035
DEEPAK -

        9,035
            0          331 - -

       15,492
Deepak 1,290        1,85981 101580253381 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
DEEPAK -

       15,492
            0          569 - -

       18,499
Deepak Arya 1,541        2,22082 100532557869 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499DEEPAK
ARYA

-
       18,499

            0          679 - -

       32,644
Deepak Babu 1,250        1,80083 100773562043 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
BABU

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -
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       12,312
Deepak Kumar 900        1,29784 101247510552 N.A.

       10,808             0       10,808DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       10,808

            0          397 - -

       12,104
Deepak Kumar 658          94885 101725309427 N.A.

        7,904             0        7,904DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        7,904

            0          290 - -

       16,849
Deepak Kumar 812        1,16986 101494350601 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

        5,509
Deepak Kumar 351          50587 101579618403 N.A.

        4,210             0        4,210DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        4,210

            0          154 - -

       59,383Dev Bahadur
Saru

1,250        1,80088 100773922837 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEV
BAHADUR
SARU

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       20,225
Devegowda K N 1,250        1,80089 101584406226 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEVEGOWD
A K N

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

        5,671Devendra
Kumar

317          45790 101898089515 N.A.
        3,811             0        3,811

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
        3,811

            0          140 - -

       16,710
Dhalchand
Hiraman
Mahato

1,010        1,45591 100134791262 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

DHALCHAND
HIRAMAN
MAHTO

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       30,960
Dhanush V S 1,250        1,80092 100702550403 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHANUSH V
S

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       14,493
Dharmendra 1,207        1,73993 101469641367 N.A.

       14,493             0       14,493DHARMENDR
A

-
       14,493

            0          532 - -

       14,683
Dhirendra 785        1,13194 101452399154 N.A.

        9,429             0        9,429DHIRENDRA
KUMAR

-
        9,429

            0          346 - -

       13,306
Dhyan Singh 927        1,33695 100452082520 N.A.

       11,134             0       11,134DHYAN
SINGH

-
       11,134

            0          409 - -

       14,656
Deepak 1,010        1,45596 101900502103 N.A.

       12,127             0       12,127DIPAK
MUNDA

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       33,309Dnyaneshwar
Ashok Kale

1,250        1,80097 100547863742 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DNYANESHW
AR ASHOK
KALE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       35,803
Dnyaneshwar
Ramchandra
Chavan

1,250        1,80098 100140888917 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DNYANESHW
AR
RAMCHANDR
A CHAVAN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,275Dnyaneshwar
Prakash Raut

904        1,30299 100773923745 N.A.
       10,853             0       10,853

DNYNESHWA
R PRAKASH
RAUT

-
       10,853

            0          398 - -

       17,885Gaikwad Vishal
Dadabhau

1,106        1,593100 101070717332 N.A.
       13,273             0       13,273

GAIKWAD
VISHAL
DADABHAU

-
       13,273

            0          487 - -

       17,648
Gajanan
Rajendra
Telange

919        1,324101 100773804696 N.A.
       11,031             0       11,031

GAJANAN
RAJENDRA
TELANGE

-
       11,031

            0          405 - -

       18,110
Ganesh
Dagadu
Payagan

1,124        1,620102 101554001487 N.A.
       13,498             0       13,498

GANESH
DAGADU
PAYGHAN

-
       13,498

            0          496 - -

        4,462
Ganesh
Motiram
Landage

326          469103 101439715184 N.A.
        3,912             0        3,912

GANESH
MOTIRAM
LANDAGE

-
        3,912

            0          143 - -
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       25,218Gautam Kedar
Pathak

1,250        1,800104 100026713910 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GAUTAM
KEDAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       24,185
Girish  Kumar 1,871        2,695105 100533051784 N.A.

       15,000             0       22,457GIRISH
KUMAR

-
       22,457

            0          824 - -

       17,792Gokulnand
Behera

938        1,351106 101240659659 N.A.
       11,257             0       11,257

GOKULA
NANADA
BEHERA

-
       11,257

            0          413 - -

       16,219
Gomathi 1,183        1,704107 100764378974 N.A.

       14,204             0       14,204
GOMATHI M -

       14,204
            0          521 - -

       24,248Gopalakrishna
R V

1,250        1,800108 101149394289 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOPALAKRIS

HNA R V
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       16,225
Govind  Singh 1,095        1,578109 100773921626 N.A.

       13,149             0       13,149GOVIND
SINGH

-
       13,149

            0          483 - -

       45,837
Govind
Tukaram
Dagade

1,250        1,800110 100156312743 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GOVIND
TUKARAM
DAGADE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       26,150Gulshan
Chaupal

1,250        1,800111 101572738361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GULSHAN

CHAUPAL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       13,956
Guna Lakshmi 1,073        1,546112 101260935003 N.A.

       12,883             0       12,883GUNA
LAKSHMI

-
       12,883

            0          473 - -

       19,365
Gurumit
Ranjeet Singh
Chilotre

1,216        1,752113 101297183434 N.A.
       14,601             0       14,601

GURUMIT
RANJEET
SINGH
CHILOTRE

-
       14,601

            0          536 - -

       17,113Harekrishna
Mandal

1,010        1,455114 101231244577 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127HAREKRISHN

A  MANDAL
-

       12,127
            0          445 - -

       16,663
Hem Kumar 785        1,131115 101542600134 N.A.

        9,429             0        9,429
HEM KUMAR -

        9,429
            0          346 - -

       18,499
Hemant 0        2,220116 101843971619 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499
HEMANT -            0             0        2,220 - -

       10,559Himanshu
Kumar

707        1,018117 101828742616 N.A.
        8,486             0        8,486HIMANSHU

KUMAR
-

        8,486
            0          311 - -

       18,433
Hitesh Kumar 812        1,169118 101747956932 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743HITESH
KUMAR

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

       18,499
Hoshyar Singh 1,541        2,220119 101186911357 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499HOSHIYAR
SINGH

-
       18,499

            0          679 - -

       27,621Hrishikesh Dilip
Yewale

1,250        1,800120 100688125439 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HRISHIKESH
DILIP
YEWALE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       16,436
Indresh Kumar 733        1,056121 101648214926 N.A.

        8,800             0        8,800INDRESH
KUMAR

-
        8,800

            0          323 - -

       14,992
Jagdish 1,249        1,799122 100773595843 N.A.

       14,992             0       14,992
JAGDISH -

       14,992
            0          550 - -

       18,499
Jaipal Singh 1,541        2,220123 100547917418 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499
JAIPAL SINGH -

       18,499
            0          679 - -

       20,887Jibhau Phula
Shinde

1,010        1,455124 101180950221 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127JIBHAU FULA

SHINDE
-

       12,127
            0          445 - -
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       11,413
Jitendra
Jashbhai
Padhiyar

793        1,142125 101287917029 N.A.
        9,520             0        9,520

JITENDRA
JASHBHAI
PADHIYAR

-
        9,520

            0          349 - -

       16,398
Jitendra Nath 772        1,113126 101364355832 N.A.

        9,272             0        9,272JITENDRA
NATH

-
        9,272

            0          341 - -

       23,297John Peter
Gounder

1,250        1,800127 101568608060 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JOHN PETER

GOUNDER
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       28,605Jotiba Appaji
Nikam

1,250        1,800128 101231243279 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JOTIBA
APPAJI
NIKAM

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       18,807
K H Biji 986        1,421129 100114215337 N.A.

       11,839             0       11,839
K H BIJI -

       11,839
            0          435 - -

       18,499
Kailash Lal 1,541        2,220130 100702074225 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499
KAILASH LAL -

       18,499
            0          679 - -

       23,353Kanhaiya lal
Saini

1,426        2,054131 101371560966 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,116KANHAIYA

LAL SAINI
-

       17,116
            0          628 - -

       13,306Kanhaiya Lal
Shrivas

927        1,336132 100773321301 N.A.
       11,134             0       11,134KANHAIYA

LAL SHRIVAS
-

       11,134
            0          409 - -

       16,770
Kapil Manjhi 943        1,358133 101091570095 N.A.

       11,320             0       11,320KAPIL
MANJHI

-
       11,320

            0          415 - -

       18,499Kashmeer
Singh

1,541        2,220134 101851356575 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,499KASHMEER

SINGH
-

       18,499
            0          679 - -

       17,348
Krishna
Bahadur
Khadka

938        1,351135 101799545347 N.A.
       11,257             0       11,257

KRISHNA
BAHADUR
KHADKA

-
       11,257

            0          413 - -

        9,308
Kundan Bhati 733        1,056136 101361525829 N.A.

        8,800             0        8,800KUNDAN
BHATI

-
        8,800

            0          323 - -

       19,385
Kundan Kumar 1,250        1,800137 100465070303 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KUNDAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       16,792
Lalit Kumar 1,250        1,800138 100966044675 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       28,365
Lalit Mohan 1,526        2,198139 100638456811 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,319LALIT
MOHAN

-
       18,319

            0          672 - -

       10,955
Lokendra Bhati 707        1,018140 101460885414 N.A.

        8,486             0        8,486LOKENDRA
BHATI

-
        8,486

            0          311 - -

       35,950
Machhindra
Krushna
Galande

1,250        1,800141 101456691562 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MACHCHIND
RA KRISHNA
GALADE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       16,971Madan Chander
Joshi

1,060        1,527142 101727107122 N.A.
       12,727             0       12,727

MADAN
CHANDER
JOSHI

-
       12,727

            0          467 - -

       35,360
Mahendra B S 1,250        1,800143 100543144241 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA
B S

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       11,603Mahendra
Ramdas Jadhav

847        1,221144 100875421154 N.A.
       10,171             0       10,171

MAHENDRA
RAMDAS
JADHAV

-
       10,171

            0          374 - -

       18,499
Mahesh Chand 1,541        2,220145 100513771216 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499MAHESH
CHAND

-
       18,499

            0          679 - -
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       19,197
Man Singh Negi 1,250        1,800146 100222675229 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAN SINGH
NEGI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       21,106
Manash Mandal 1,231        1,773147 101322001959 N.A.

       14,774             0       14,774MANASH
MANDAL

-
       14,774

            0          542 - -

       12,468
Manish Kumar 663          955148 101840964049 N.A.

        7,956             0        7,956MANISH
KUMAR

-
        7,956

            0          292 - -

       27,150
Manish Tiwari 1,250        1,800149 101377532728 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       18,069Manmohan
Singh Bisht

1,422        2,048150 100421109853 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,069MANMOHAN

SINGH BISHT
-

       17,069
            0          626 - -

       24,800Manohar Kumar
Jha

1,250        1,800151 101911993744 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANOHAR

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       31,174
Manohara R 1,250        1,800152 100585646259 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOHARA
R

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       32,449
Manoj 1,515        2,182153 101247510568 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,187
MANOJ -

       18,187
            0          667 - -

       20,533
Manoj Kumar 1,668        2,402154 101549180227 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,019MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       20,019

            0          734 - -

       31,800
Manoj Kumar 1,250        1,800155 101231243298 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       16,792
Manoj Kumar 1,399        2,015156 100644075918 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       16,792

            0          616 - -

       12,394
Manoj Kumar 812        1,169157 100966559534 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

       20,828
Manoj Rawat 1,219        1,756158 101484626608 N.A.

       14,635             0       14,635MANOJ
RAWAT

-
       14,635

            0          537 - -

       16,792MANORAJAN
Mahato

1,250        1,800159 101171620424 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANORANJA

N MAHATO
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       26,262
Mansuri
Riyazbhai
Nurmahamad

1,250        1,800160 101510077030 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANSURI
RIYAZBHAI
NURMAHAMA
D

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

     
1,23,396

Mathai P F 1,250        1,800161 100773922184 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MATHAI P.F. -
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       16,184
Maya
Dhondibhau
Dolas

984        1,418162 101373946830 N.A.
       11,815             0       11,815

MAYA
DHONDIBHA
U DOLAS

-
       11,815

            0          434 - -

       19,358
Md Ashif Ansari 1,250        1,800163 101743255109 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MD ASHIF
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       16,677
MD. Danish 1,077        1,551164 101882058870 N.A.

       12,927             0       12,927
MD DANISH -

       12,927
            0          474 - -

       27,115
Meghu 1,436        2,068165 101205235948 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,237
MEGHU -

       17,237
            0          632 - -

       11,911
Milan Roy 632          911166 101362495091 N.A.

        7,589             0        7,589
MILAN ROY -

        7,589
            0          279 - -
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       21,430
Mitali Paul 1,250        1,800167 101253972229 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MITALI PAUL -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       14,175
Mithun Kumar 749        1,079168 101510151848 N.A.

        8,993             0        8,993MITHUN
KUMAR

-
        8,993

            0          330 - -

       22,090
Mithun Mondal 1,204        1,735169 101469639086 N.A.

       14,458             0       14,458MITHUN
MONDAL

-
       14,458

            0          531 - -

       17,546
Mohan Lal 938        1,351170 101833173313 N.A.

       11,257             0       11,257
MOHAN LAL -

       11,257
            0          413 - -

       15,067
Mohd. Ali 1,010        1,455171 101499556294 N.A.

       12,127             0       12,127
MOHD ALI -

       12,127
            0          445 - -

       26,671
Mohit Kumar 1,231        1,774172 101572427179 N.A.

       14,781             0       14,781MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       14,781

            0          543 - -

       13,204
Mohit 759        1,094173 101751407342 N.A.

        9,114             0        9,114MOHIT
KUMAR

-
        9,114

            0          335 - -

       10,723
Mohit Kumar 785        1,131174 101291222640 N.A.

        9,429             0        9,429MOHIT
KUMAR

-
        9,429

            0          346 - -

       17,851
Mohit Sharma 785        1,131175 101826568280 N.A.

        9,429             0        9,429MOHIT
SHARMA

-
        9,429

            0          346 - -

       15,150Molla Rakibul
Islam

912        1,314176 101468700288 N.A.
       10,950             0       10,950

MOLLA
RAKIBUL
ISLAM

-
       10,950

            0          402 - -

       12,434Muhammed
Ameer

1,019        1,468177 101139521241 N.A.
       12,234             0       12,234MUHAMMED

AMEER
-

       12,234
            0          449 - -

       15,492
Mukesh 1,290        1,859178 100421478443 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
MUKESH -

       15,492
            0          569 - -

       15,492
Mukesh Kumar 1,290        1,859179 100514309320 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,492

            0          569 - -

       13,437
Mukesh Rathi 778        1,120180 100991951243 N.A.

        9,337             0        9,337MUKESH
RATHI

-
        9,337

            0          342 - -

       18,499Mukti Kanta
Rout

1,541        2,220181 100515323961 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,499MUKTI

KANTA ROUT
-

       18,499
            0          679 - -

       40,107
Nagaraj Naik 1,250        1,800182 100542802327 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAGARAJ
NAIK

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       22,016
Nagaraja S 1,250        1,800183 101445578200 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAGARAJA S -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

        5,167Nagesh Ram
Jekekure

178          256184 101500109245 N.A.
        2,135             0        2,135

NAGESH
RAM
JEKEKURE

-
        2,135

            0           78 - -

       16,620Nand Lal
Prasad

1,038        1,496185 101755597389 N.A.
       12,465             0       12,465NAND LAL

PRASAD
-

       12,465
            0          458 - -

       18,499
Nanhelal 1,541        2,220186 101475067906 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499
NANHELAL -

       18,499
            0          679 - -

       12,570
Narendra 728        1,048187 101301517059 N.A.

        8,735             0        8,735
NARENDRA -

        8,735
            0          320 - -

       19,797Narendra Singh
Mehra

1,566        2,256188 100515060233 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797

NARENDRA
SINGH
MEHRA

-
       18,797

            0          690 - -
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       12,493
Naresh Bhati 812        1,169189 101524674717 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743NARESH
BHATI

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

       20,050
Naveen S C 1,250        1,800190 101319104128 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAVEEN S C -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       37,376
Navnath
Tulsiram
Galande

1,250        1,800191 100253066174 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAVNATH
TULASHIRAM
GALANDE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       22,049
Neha Semwal 1,250        1,800192 101086490395 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEHA
SEMWAL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,895
Neha Sharma 1,212        1,745193 101737196001 N.A.

       14,545             0       14,545NEHA
SHARMA

-
       14,545

            0          533 - -

       23,269
Netrapal Singh 1,250        1,800194 101287920826 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NETRAPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       34,941Nikesh Kumar
Dubey

1,928        2,777195 101485272650 N.A.
       15,000             0       23,144

NIKESH
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       23,144

            0          849 - -

       12,500Nilanjan
Mukharjee

883        1,272196 101468766436 N.A.
       10,600             0       10,600NILANJAN

MUKHERJEE
-

       10,600
            0          389 - -

       28,493Nilesh Mahadeo
Nehare

919        1,324197 101639982564 N.A.
       11,031             0       11,031

NILESH
MAHADEO
NEHARE

-
       11,031

            0          405 - -

       14,246
Nitesh
Janardhan
Dhanavade

1,010        1,455198 101793912953 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

NITESH
JANARDHAN
DHANAVADE

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       31,947Nitin Mahadev
Raut

1,250        1,800199 101554843770 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NITIN
MAHADEV
RAUT

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       23,502Nitin Narayan
Patole

1,250        1,800200 100719857865 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NITIN
NARAYAN
PATOLE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       13,283Nitin Sahebrao
Gangawane

1,054        1,518201 101287920475 N.A.
       12,650             0       12,650

NITIN
SAHEBRAO
GANGAWAN
E

-
       12,650

            0          464 - -

        3,837
Nitesh 282          406202 101823810416 N.A.

        3,382             0        3,382
NITISH -

        3,382
            0          124 - -

       13,250
Nomesh Kumar 798        1,149203 101459180466 N.A.

        9,576             0        9,576NOMESH
KUMAR

-
        9,576

            0          351 - -

        4,017Om Prakash
Sahu

293          423204 101816843479 N.A.
        3,521             0        3,521OM PRAKASH

SAHU
-

        3,521
            0          130 - -

       36,735
Omkar
Murlidhar
Jadhav

1,250        1,800205 100514525195 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OMKAR
MURLIDHAR
JADHAV

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,567Pankaj Kumar
Thakur

1,541        2,220206 100533058259 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,499

PANKAJ
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       18,499

            0          679 - -

       20,351
Pankaj Solanki 1,187        1,710207 100773599867 N.A.

       14,246             0       14,246PANKAJ
SOLANKI

-
       14,246

            0          523 - -

       22,385Parmar
Prafullbhai

1,250        1,800208 101158964873 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PARMAR
PRAFULLBHA
I

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -
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       20,357
Parshu Ram 1,696        2,443209 101261594832 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,357
PARSHU RAM -

       20,357
            0          747 - -

        7,670Parshuram
Pushola

448          645210 100772196857 N.A.
        5,373             0        5,373

PARSHURAM -
        5,373

            0          197 - -

       21,162Pavan
Manjunath Naik

1,250        1,800211 100698231272 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PAVAN
MANJUNATH
NAIK

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       14,270
Pawan Dhanuk 770        1,109212 100866967857 N.A.

        9,239             0        9,239PAWAN
DHANUK

-
        9,239

            0          339 - -

       33,200Pawan Kumar
Upadhyay

1,250        1,800213 101211270404 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PAWAN
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       14,445
Payal 1,166        1,679214 101520684692 N.A.

       13,993             0       13,993
PAYAL -

       13,993
            0          513 - -

       10,173Piran Prakash
Bagul

739        1,065215 101457209936 N.A.
        8,871             0        8,871

PIRAN
PRAKASH
BAGUL

-
        8,871

            0          326 - -

       12,943
Poonam
Rajendra
Uthwal

945        1,361216 101850636756 N.A.
       11,345             0       11,345

POONAM
RAJENDRA
UTHWAL

-
       11,345

            0          416 - -

       15,067Prabhakar
Laxman Walunj

1,010        1,455217 101151571029 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

PRABHAKAR
LAXMAN
WALUNJ

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       24,382
Pradeep
Balkrishna
Satam

1,250        1,800218 101469612343 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADEEP
BALKRISHNA
SATAM

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       34,340Pradeep
Narayan Ware

919        1,324219 100773923539 N.A.
       11,031             0       11,031

PRADEEP
NARAYAN
WARE

-
       11,031

            0          405 - -

       38,270
Pradeepa H N 1,250        1,800220 100585558246 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEPA H
N

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       47,596Pradip
Sudhakar Patil

1,250        1,800221 100274931229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADIP
SUDHAKAR
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       23,738Praful Bhimrao
Meshram

1,250        1,800222 100914337549 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAFUL
BHIMRAO
MESHRAM

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,683Prakash
krushna Shinde

1,010        1,455223 101716141621 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

PRAKASH
KRUSHNA
SHINDE

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       21,941
Prashant
Appasaheb
kasar

1,250        1,800224 100590563730 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,001

PRASHANT
APPASAHEB
KASAR

-
       15,001

            0          550 - -

       25,214Prashant
Ramlal Kotwal

1,250        1,800225 101265061945 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRASHANT
RAMLAL
KOTWAL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       25,000
Pratik Dilip Patil 1,250        1,800226 100828608287 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRATIK DILIP
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       45,865Pratik Ravindra
Shingate

1,250        1,800227 101032532762 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRATIK
RAVINDRA
SHINGATE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,375
Praveen Kumar 681          981228 101828742685 N.A.

        8,172             0        8,172PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-
        8,172

            0          300 - -
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       25,939
Pravesh
Ramsevak
Yadav

1,250        1,800229 101782454091 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAVESH
RAMSEVAK
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,889Pravin Gopal
Gurav

1,010        1,455230 101187054386 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

PRAVIN
GOPAL
GURAV

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       18,499
Prem Pal 1,250        1,800231 100532992437 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREMPAL -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,416Probhakar
Bhukta

1,247        1,796232 101667612646 N.A.
       14,970             0       14,970PROBHAKAR

BHUKTA
-

       14,970
            0          549 - -

       32,117
Prosenjit Sen 1,250        1,800233 101273744180 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PROSENJIT
SEN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       13,632
Prshantkumar
Maheshbhai
Padhiyar

793        1,142234 101231245098 N.A.
        9,520             0        9,520

PRSHANTKU
MAR
MAHESHBHA
I PADHIYAR

-
        9,520

            0          349 - -

       15,492
Pravin 1,290        1,859235 100515057889 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
PRVIN -

       15,492
            0          569 - -

       15,478Pulkit Ramvatar
Sada

1,010        1,455236 101820477541 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

PULKIT
RAMVATAR
SADA

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

        8,438
Rahul 602          867237 101205485218 N.A.

        7,229             0        7,229
RAHUL -

        7,229
            0          265 - -

       28,998
Rahul 1,749        2,520238 101202024049 N.A.

       15,000             0       21,000
RAHUL -

       21,000
            0          771 - -

       16,453
Rahul 812        1,169239 101434409077 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743
RAHUL -

        9,743
            0          357 - -

       15,565
Rahul
Bandyopadhya
y

1,005        1,448240 101122995719 N.A.
       12,065             0       12,065

RAHUL
BANDYOPAD
HYAY

-
       12,065

            0          443 - -

        4,994
Rahul Diwakar 360          518241 101107444626 N.A.

        4,316             0        4,316RAHUL
DIWAKAR

-
        4,316

            0          158 - -

       10,266
Rahul Kumar 746        1,075242 101009127455 N.A.

        8,957             0        8,957RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        8,957

            0          329 - -

       14,175
Raja Kumar 749        1,079243 101510151017 N.A.

        8,993             0        8,993
RAJA  KUMAR -

        8,993
            0          330 - -

       23,332
Raja Shil 1,250        1,800244 100794709740 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJA SHIL -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       12,208Rajbhadur
Singh

785        1,131245 100761991710 N.A.
        9,429             0        9,429RAJBHADUR

SINGH
-

        9,429
            0          346 - -

       15,492
Rajender 1,290        1,859246 100294260564 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
RAJENDER -

       15,492
            0          569 - -

       13,493
Rajender 1,124        1,619247 100727510795 N.A.

       13,493             0       13,493
RAJENDER -

       13,493
            0          495 - -

       40,285Rajendra
sadashiv Jagtap

1,250        1,800248 100295056714 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJENDRA
SADASHIV
JAGTAP

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,492
Rajesh 1,290        1,859249 100515057257 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
RAJESH -

       15,492
            0          569 - -
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       18,499
Rajesh Halder 1,250        1,800250 101214575835 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
HALDER

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       22,397
Rajesh Kumar 841        1,212251 101246550142 N.A.

       10,099             0       10,099RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       10,099

            0          371 - -

        9,818Rajesh Kumar
sahu

717        1,033252 101805327697 N.A.
        8,606             0        8,606

RAJESH
KUMAR
SAHU

-
        8,606

            0          316 - -

       23,958Rajkumar
Sharma

1,250        1,800253 101469641379 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJKUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       34,448Rajnish Kumar
Singh

1,586        2,284254 100774073031 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,034

RAJNISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       19,034

            0          698 - -

       14,992
Raju 1,249        1,799255 100773921846 N.A.

       14,992             0       14,992
RAJU -

       14,992
            0          550 - -

       10,317
Raju Bhuiya 667          961256 101892169264 N.A.

        8,005             0        8,005
RAJU BHUIYA -

        8,005
            0          294 - -

       36,065Rakesh Kumar
Chaudhary

1,589        2,288257 100924760897 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,070

RAKESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       19,070

            0          699 - -

       24,083
Rakesh Sharma 1,668        2,402258 100795431394 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,019RAKESH
SHARMA

-
       20,019

            0          734 - -

       24,800Ram Bahadur
Pal

1,250        1,800259 100762952289 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
BAHADUR
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       18,499
Ram Kumar 1,541        2,220260 101758948762 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499
RAM KUMAR -

       18,499
            0          679 - -

       15,478Ram Kumar
Mandal

1,010        1,455261 101484354583 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127RAM KUMAR

MANDAL
-

       12,127
            0          445 - -

       14,656Ram sunder
Yadav

1,010        1,455262 101236888229 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

RAM
SUNDAR
YADAV

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       17,609
Rama 1,250        1,800263 100532538337 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMA -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       22,833
Ramashankar 841        1,212264 101294916061 N.A.

       10,099             0       10,099RAMASHANK
AR

-
       10,099

            0          371 - -

       14,750
Ramchandra
Krishna
Sarmalkar

967        1,392265 101322270688 N.A.
       11,603             0       11,603

RAMCHANDR
A KRISHNA
SARMALKAR

-
       11,603

            0          425 - -

       14,656
Ramesh
Rajanna
Chetlapelli

1,010        1,455266 101259181009 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

RAMESH
RAJANNA
CHETLAPELLI

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       51,552
Ramprabhu
Ashok
Chendake

1,250        1,800267 100306400487 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMPRABHU
ASHOK
CHENDAKE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       23,326
Ramu 794        1,144268 101564296764 N.A.

        9,530             0        9,530
RAMU -

        9,530
            0          350 - -

       21,591Randheer
Kumar

1,250        1,800269 101821706556 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANDHEER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       14,377
Ranjan Kumar 881        1,269270 101897343399 N.A.

       10,577             0       10,577RANJAN
KUMAR

-
       10,577

            0          388 - -
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       28,867
ranveer 1,250        1,800271 101716584865 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RANVEER -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       28,961
Ranvir  Singh 1,668        2,402272 101422545397 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,019RANVIR
SINGH

-
       20,019

            0          734 - -

       52,913Ratnankur
Banerjee

1,250        1,800273 100592540401 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RATNANKUR

BANERJEE
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       16,446Raushan
Paswan

928        1,337274 101526011885 N.A.
       11,139             0       11,139RAUSHAN

PASWAN
-

       11,139
            0          409 - -

       12,494
Ravi 1,041        1,499275 101066325605 N.A.

       12,494             0       12,494
RAVI -

       12,494
            0          458 - -

       16,505
Ravi Kumar 958        1,381276 101867354072 N.A.

       11,505             0       11,505
RAVI KUMAR -

       11,505
            0          423 - -

       25,976Ravindra
Balasaheb Auti

1,250        1,800277 101468767274 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAVINDRA
BALASAHEB
AUTI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       32,060
Ravindra Singh 2,086        3,005278 101469639103 N.A.

       15,000             0       25,042RAVINDRA
SINGH

-
       25,042

            0          919 - -

       17,104
Reshma 1,130        1,628279 100757129570 N.A.

       13,565             0       13,565
RESHMA -

       13,565
            0          498 - -

       10,818
Rina Devi 817        1,176280 101575380845 N.A.

        9,803             0        9,803
RINA DEVI -

        9,803
            0          359 - -

       32,631Ritesh Kumar
Pandey

1,619        2,333281 100957438825 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,438

RITESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       19,438

            0          714 - -

        9,567
Ritik 619          892282 101766107968 N.A.

        7,433             0        7,433RITIK
BALMIKI

-
        7,433

            0          273 - -

       19,394
Rohit Kumar 1,184        1,705283 101286708090 N.A.

       14,212             0       14,212ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       14,212

            0          521 - -

       14,550
Rupali 978        1,408284 101797246008 N.A.

       11,736             0       11,736
RUPALI
VILAS
NIKAM

-
       11,736

            0          430 - -

       22,972
Sachin 1,250        1,800285 101320515111 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       13,681
Sachin Kumar 812        1,169286 101829028843 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743SACHIN
KUMAR

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

       27,213Sachin Prakash
Patil

1,250        1,800287 100560293253 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SACHIN
PRAKASH
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       37,263
Sadab Anjum 1,250        1,800288 101521133620 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SADAB
ANJUM

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       29,350
Sagar 1,250        1,800289 101231468898 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAGAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       20,435
Sahab Lal 841        1,212290 100954002909 N.A.

       10,099             0       10,099
SAHAB LAL -

       10,099
            0          371 - -

       22,732
Sahidul Sekh 1,010        1,455291 101520683069 N.A.

       12,127             0       12,127SAHIDUL
SEKH

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -
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       21,589Saidur
Rahaman

1,172        1,689292 100783248686 N.A.
       14,074             0       14,074SAIDUR

RAHAMAN
-

       14,074
            0          517 - -

       15,067Samir Azad
Shaikh

1,010        1,455293 101691947853 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127SAMIR AZAD

SHAIKH
-

       12,127
            0          445 - -

       16,792
Sandeep Kumar 1,250        1,800294 100330941198 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       29,970
Sandeep
Mohanrao
Ingawale

1,250        1,800295 100331502575 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP
MOHANRAO
INGAWALE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       14,246
Sandesh
Ramdas
Ghadge

1,010        1,455296 101151932623 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

SANDESH
RAMDAS
GHADGE

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       25,537Sanjay Bajirao
Kanawade

1,250        1,800297 101249234497 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
BAJIRAO
KANAWADE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       10,800
Sanjay Kumar 765        1,102298 101232077833 N.A.

        9,184             0        9,184SANJAY
KUMAR

-
        9,184

            0          337 - -

       22,547Sanjay Kumar
Das

770        1,109299 100977498237 N.A.
        9,239             0        9,239SANJAY

KUMAR DAS
-

        9,239
            0          339 - -

       24,414Sanjeev
Upadhyay

1,399        2,015300 101205722422 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792SANJEEV

UPADHYAY
-

       16,792
            0          616 - -

       14,210
Sanju Bodra 857        1,235301 101353376950 N.A.

       10,293             0       10,293SANJU
BODRA

-
       10,293

            0          378 - -

       13,030
Santosh Bilker # 808        1,164302 100657231778 N.A.

        9,698             0        9,698
SANTOSH
GANPAT
BAIKAR

-
        9,698

            0          356 - -

       14,315
Santosh Kumar 838        1,208303 101853668560 N.A.

       10,065             0       10,065SANTOSH
KUMAR

-
       10,065

            0          370 - -

       15,384
Santosh
Madhavrao
Birajdar

714        1,028304 101117385969 N.A.
        8,569             0        8,569

SANTOSH
MADHAVRAO
BIRAJDAR

-
        8,569

            0          314 - -

       27,963
Saranjeet
Harbhajan
Singh

1,250        1,800305 101474781503 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SARANJEET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       16,678
Saroj Kumar 1,010        1,455306 101891980412 N.A.

       12,127             0       12,127
SAROJ SAHU -

       12,127
            0          445 - -

       14,493
Sarvesh 1,207        1,739307 101436382397 N.A.

       14,493             0       14,493SARVESH
KUMAR

-
       14,493

            0          532 - -

       19,999
Satish Rawat 1,666        2,400308 100533049059 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,999
SATISH
CHANDRA
RAWAT

-
       19,999

            0          734 - -

       12,990
Satwik Sen 745        1,074309 101756951082 N.A.

        8,947             0        8,947
SATWIK SEN -

        8,947
            0          329 - -

        2,093
Satya 154          221310 101411556849 N.A.

        1,845             0        1,845
SATYA -

        1,845
            0           67 - -

       16,792
Seema  Singh 1,399        2,015311 100532404879 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792SEEMA
SINGH

-
       16,792

            0          616 - -

       25,795
Shabbir Khan 1,250        1,800312 100549909284 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHABBIR
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -
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       16,792
Shahjad Alam 1,250        1,800313 101337496027 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHAHJAD
ALAM

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       39,575
Shahroz Khan 2,481        3,575314 101645277530 N.A.

       15,000             0       29,789SHAHROZ
KHAN

-
       29,789

            0        1,094 - -

       12,406Shahu Keshav
Kokate

984        1,418315 101129566582 N.A.
       11,815             0       11,815

SHAHU
KESHAV
KOKATE

-
       11,815

            0          434 - -

       38,506Shambhu Nath
Jha

1,899        2,736316 100929752245 N.A.
       15,000             0       22,800SHAMBHU

NATH JHA
-

       22,800
            0          837 - -

       10,265
Shankar Kumar 749        1,080317 101860961479 N.A.

        8,997             0        8,997SHANKAR
KUMAR

-
        8,997

            0          331 - -

       13,528Shankar
Mandal

504          726318 101037077992 N.A.
        6,049             0        6,049SHANKAR

MANDAL
-

        6,049
            0          222 - -

       24,398
Shashikanth 1,250        1,800319 101215936170 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHASHIKANT
H

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,478
Sheetal
Govardhan
Punale

1,010        1,455320 101470125624 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

SHEETAL
GOVARDHAN
PUNALE

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       30,626
Shiv Charan 1,250        1,800321 100773959758 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
CHARAN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       29,280Shivaji Dagadu
Borude

1,250        1,800322 100351962420 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHIVAJI
DAGADU
BORUDE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,478
Shivaji  Thotam 1,010        1,455323 100917139718 N.A.

       12,127             0       12,127
SHIVAJI
GUNAJI
THOTAM

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       16,678
Shivam 1,010        1,455324 101812614157 N.A.

       12,127             0       12,127
SHIVAM -

       12,127
            0          445 - -

       16,792
Shivam Shrivas 1,250        1,800325 101186911970 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM
SHRIVAS

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       16,792
Shivanand 1,250        1,800326 101301145214 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIVANAND -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       28,068Shobhit
Kumaria

1,250        1,800327 100353150879 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHOBHIT

KUMARIA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       22,665
Shridhara H V 1,250        1,800328 101184875620 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHRIDHARA
H V

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       20,357
Shubha Pal 1,250        1,800329 101905555836 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHUBHA PAL -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,968
Shyam 1,330        1,916330 100773958983 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,968
SHYAM -

       15,968
            0          586 - -

        5,983
Shyam 471          679331 101691479947 N.A.

        5,657             0        5,657
SHYAM -

        5,657
            0          208 - -

       10,424
Siddhesh
shantaram
Utekar

646          931332 101347993396 N.A.
        7,758             0        7,758

SIDDESH
SHANTARAM
UTEKAR

-
        7,758

            0          285 - -

       15,661Somindra
Kumar

812        1,169333 101663898121 N.A.
        9,743             0        9,743SOMINDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,743
            0          357 - -
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       11,065
Sonu 841        1,212334 100498113389 N.A.

       10,099             0       10,099
SONU -

       10,099
            0          371 - -

       29,556
Sonu 1,250        1,800335 101198621316 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       11,494
Sonu 957        1,379336 101251870301 N.A.

       11,494             0       11,494
SONU -

       11,494
            0          422 - -

       27,121
Sonu Kumar 1,010        1,455337 101215376720 N.A.

       12,127             0       12,127SONU
KUMAR

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       16,792
Sonu Rawat 1,250        1,800338 100865268504 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

        6,263
Soumen Biswas 443          638339 101529882106 N.A.

        5,313             0        5,313SOUMEN
BISWAS

-
        5,313

            0          195 - -

       49,030
Soumen Kayal 1,250        1,800340 101274854097 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SOUMEN
KAYAL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       23,203
Sourav saha 1,105        1,592341 100589089135 N.A.

       13,268             0       13,268SOURAV
SAHA

-
       13,268

            0          487 - -

       24,074Subhash
Yadav

1,010        1,455342 101539373354 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127SUBHASH

YADAV
-

       12,127
            0          445 - -

       21,615
Subodh Mandal 1,231        1,774343 100928948868 N.A.

       14,781             0       14,781SUBODH
MANDAL

-
       14,781

            0          543 - -

       19,847
Subrata  Das 898        1,293344 101287920803 N.A.

       10,775             0       10,775SUBRATA
DAS

-
       10,775

            0          395 - -

       21,300
Sudeep 1,399        2,015345 100040068973 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792
SUDEEP -

       16,792
            0          616 - -

       10,209
Sudhangsu Das 765        1,102346 100863217571 N.A.

        9,185             0        9,185SUDHANGSU
DAS

-
        9,185

            0          337 - -

       31,583Suhas Bhimrao
Chavan

1,250        1,800347 100510216514 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUHAS
BHIMRAO
CHAVAN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       16,399
Sujatha 1,073        1,546348 101383269664 N.A.

       12,883             0       12,883
SUJATHA -

       12,883
            0          473 - -

     
1,05,969

Sujit Kumar
Kolay

1,250        1,800349 100773921776 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUJIT KUMAR

KOLAY
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       20,061Suleman Aslam
Patel

1,250        1,800350 101485272678 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SULEMAN
ASLAM
PATEL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       12,434
Suma A B 1,019        1,468351 100814620904 N.A.

       12,234             0       12,234
SUMA A B -

       12,234
            0          449 - -

       40,678
Sumit  Kumar 1,860        2,679352 100773921571 N.A.

       15,000             0       22,328SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       22,328

            0          819 - -

       18,499
Sumit Singh 1,541        2,220353 101303070793 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499
SUMIT SINGH -

       18,499
            0          679 - -

       42,055Sunil haribhau
Pawar

1,250        1,800354 100371491673 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
HARIBHAU
PAWAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       14,656
Sunny 1,010        1,455355 101770724106 N.A.

       12,127             0       12,127
SUNNY -

       12,127
            0          445 - -
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       12,601
Suraj Kumar 663          955356 101716141582 N.A.

        7,956             0        7,956SURAJ
KUMAR

-
        7,956

            0          292 - -

        1,314Suraj Pratap
Singh

109          158357 101887336032 N.A.
        1,314             0        1,314

SURAJ
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        1,314

            0           49 - -

       20,676Suraj Rajendra
Chaudhari

1,250        1,800358 101690335178 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURAJ
RAJENDRA
CHAUDHARI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,492
Surender 1,290        1,859359 100515060137 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
SURENDER -

       15,492
            0          569 - -

       14,992
Suresh 1,249        1,799360 101892169286 N.A.

       14,992             0       14,992
SURESH -

       14,992
            0          550 - -

       18,499
Suresh 1,541        2,220361 100496661546 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,499
SURESH -

       18,499
            0          679 - -

       18,080
Suresh Mandal 1,399        2,015362 100497794168 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792SURESH
MANDAL

-
       16,792

            0          616 - -

       15,712
Suresh Thakur 1,010        1,455363 101568608039 N.A.

       12,127             0       12,127SURESH
THAKUR

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       26,253
Surojit Das 1,250        1,800364 101373432410 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUROJIT DAS -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       25,717Sushil Kumar
Dwivedi

1,250        1,800365 101010253594 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL

DWIVEDI
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,358Sushil Kumar
Yadav

1,250        1,800366 101734875208 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUSHIL
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       20,887Suvarna Kishor
Phasale

1,010        1,455367 101900397056 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

SUVARNA
KISHOR
PHASALE

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       25,263Suvendu
Mondal

1,250        1,800368 101186911229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUVENDU

MONDAL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       24,508
Swami Nath 1,250        1,800369 100783249328 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SWAMI NATH
BAITHA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       25,067Tek Bahadur
Newpane

1,269        1,828370 101211162074 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,237

TEK
BAHADUR
NEWPANE

-
       15,237

            0          559 - -

        9,208
Timan Lama 767        1,105371 101776731232 N.A.

        9,208             0        9,208
TIMAN LAMA -

        9,208
            0          338 - -

       16,057
Tinu Singh 812        1,169372 101829028836 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743
TINU SINGH -

        9,743
            0          357 - -

       15,058Tirtha
Chakraborty

883        1,273373 101897251310 N.A.
       10,606             0       10,606

TIRTHA
CHAKRABOR
TY

-
       10,606

            0          390 - -

       12,889
Tushar Sharma 812        1,169374 101826568214 N.A.

        9,743             0        9,743TUSHAR
SHARMA

-
        9,743

            0          357 - -

        9,180Umesh
Lokhande

667          960375 101341242863 N.A.
        8,004             0        8,004

UMESH
BAJIRAO
LOKHANDE

-
        8,004

            0          293 - -

       15,992Upender Singh
Patel

1,290        1,859376 100421380567 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492UPENDRA

SINGH PATEL
-

       15,492
            0          569 - -
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       12,434
Vanaja Balan 1,019        1,468377 101381021541 N.A.

       12,234             0       12,234VANAJA
BALAN

-
       12,234

            0          449 - -

       22,259Vasant Babaji
Bhogale

1,010        1,455378 100411792801 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

VASANT
BABAJI
BHOGALE

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       15,492
Ved Prakash 1,290        1,859379 100966458588 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492VED
PRAKASH

-
       15,492

            0          569 - -

       15,492
Vijay Pal Singh 1,290        1,859380 100939261682 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492VIJAY PAL
SINGH

-
       15,492

            0          569 - -

       16,299Vijay Tukaram
Bendal

1,010        1,455381 100759126126 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

VIJAY
TUKARAM
BENDAL

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       21,473
Vikas Kumar 1,399        2,015382 101364327883 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       16,792

            0          616 - -

       14,862
Vilas
Pandurang
Bhekare

1,010        1,455383 100406634972 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

VILAS
PANDURANG
BHEKARE

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -

       14,238
Vinod Kumar 794        1,144384 100494581617 N.A.

        9,530             0        9,530
VINOD -

        9,530
            0          350 - -

       15,492
Vinod Kumar 1,290        1,859385 101305853401 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,492

            0          569 - -

       29,362
Vinod Mandal 1,250        1,800386 100773538304 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       48,250Vinod Vasant
Barhate

1,250        1,800387 100408711330 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINOD
VASANT
BARHATE

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       40,948
Vipul Singh 2,540        3,659388 101322194956 N.A.

       15,000             0       30,492
VIPUL SINGH -

       30,492
            0        1,119 - -

       18,499Vishwanath
Vishwas

1,156        1,665389 101153225724 N.A.
       13,874             0       13,874VISHWANAT

H VISHWAS
-

       13,874
            0          509 - -

       18,742Waygel Jordan
Rodrigues

1,111        1,601390 101872983542 N.A.
       13,342             0       13,342

WAYGEL
JORDAN
RODRIGUES

-
       13,342

            0          490 - -

       29,850
Yadav Singh 1,250        1,800391 101186911621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000YADAV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       83,119Yam Bahadur
Uchai

1,250        1,800392 100773925110 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

YAM
BAHADUR
UCHAI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       13,891
Yogesh 785        1,131393 101828742663 N.A.

        9,429             0        9,429
YOGESH -

        9,429
            0          346 - -

       48,272Yogesh
Sandbhor

1,250        1,800394 100416041736 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

YOGESH
DAGDU
SANDBHOR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       14,246
Yogesh
Narayan
Daundkar

1,010        1,455395 101820477556 N.A.
       12,127             0       12,127

YOGESH
NARAYAN
DAUNDKAR

-
       12,127

            0          445 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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